Classifica Definitiva

Orienteering TiSfida a Barletta - 3" tappa

Data creazione: 2025/12/18 00:41:15

Data: 08/10/2023

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome

SECCIA Alessandro
CARBONE Ruggero
FILANNINO Andrea Cristiano
DISALVO Francesco Paolo
CHIARULLI Giorgia
CRISTALLO Davide
COLUCCI Domenico Antonio
CORVASCE Ruggiero
SECCIA Raffaele
DICUONZO Ruggiero
DIGIOVANNI Antonio
IURILLI Onofrio
CORCELLA Rosa
FRANCAVILLA Giuseppe
CALABRESE Lorenzo
LOCURATOLO Martina
CISTERNINO Silvestro
LANOTTE Gianluca
BALESTRUCCI Debora
RIZZI Francesca
CORVASCE Alessandro
MORGESE Mario Flavio
PAPARELLA Marika

DI GREGORIO Diego
LANOTTE Michelearcangelo
SFREGOLA Sara
GIANNETTO Antonio
DILEO Simona

GUIDA Giulio Francesco
DELVECCHIO Fabio Nicola
LACERENZA Alessandro
PESCHECHERA Ruggero
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Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome

CAPORUSSO Salvatore
DIBENEDETTO Giuseppe
INCHINGOLO Nicolo' Pio

DI FRANCESCANTONIO Alex
CINQUEPALMI Gianpaolo
FEGOLA Ruggiero
DAGOSTINO Alessio
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Societa

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

Societa

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

Tempo
00:10:07
00:10:11
00:12:44
00:13:22
00:16:13
00:16:22
00:19:30
00:19:51
00:20:00
00:21:16
00:22:38
00:23:44
00:23:48
00:24:00
00:25:33
00:26:19
00:27:08
00:27:17
00:28:24
00:28:47
00:29:06
00:29:30
00:29:35
00:29:37
00:29:56
00:30:15
00:30:28
00:31:09
00:31:45
00:32:02
00:32:10
00:32:16

Tempo
00:13:21
00:13:30
00:13:56
00:14:18
00:15:51
00:16:43
00:17:49



8 FIORE Miriana

9 CAFAGNA Michele

10 RIZZI Marco

11 FILANNINO Francesco
12 GRILLI Emanuele

13 PASTORE Alessio

14 PICCOLO Andrea

15 DELROSSO Giada

16 SCIUSCO Luigi

17 PIETROLEONARDO Claudia
18 MAFFEI Savino

19 DICANDIA Vincenzo

20 DI MURO Flavio

21 RIZZI Michele

22 CORVASCE Antonella
23 KASHTA Francesco

24 KERCUKU Andres

25 LOMBARDI Vincenzo

26 PALATINO Michele

27 CAPORUSSO Giuseppe
28 DICANDIA Luigi

29 LAROSA Michelangelo
30 SPERA Noemi

31 POLLIDIOMEDE Michele
32 DICORATO Maurizio

33 SAHMI Kanza

34 CIVITA Luca

35 ALBANESE Giovanni Paolo

Categoria: VERDE

Pos. Nome

ADZOVIC Cristian
SCOMMEGNA Silvia
MATTEUCCI Claudia
CAVALIERE Michele
CASCELLA Sabrina
FIORELLA Francesco
KASLI Gerard
MARTIRE Desiree’
LANOTTE Francesco
PORCELLUZZI Michela
VESTITO Luigi
DICUONZO Aurora
RUSSO Paolo
ACCLAVIO Gaia
FALCETTA Lucia
PESCHECHERA Irene
DALOISO Savino
TUDOR Nicolas
CARDONE Daniela
CONTEDUCA Eleonora
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A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

Societa

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

00:20:11
00:21:52
00:22:00
00:22:34
00:23:47
00:23:50
00:24:01
00:25:17
00:26:10
00:26:15
00:27:09
00:27:11
00:28:02
00:29:01
00:29:16
00:29:33
00:29:38
00:29:52
00:30:26
00:30:44
00:31:12
00:31:16
00:32:45
00:32:51
00:33:42
00:33:53
00:34:01
00:34:52

Tempo
00:18:44
00:19:12
00:20:05
00:22:31
00:24:56
00:25:21
00:25:39
00:26:11
00:26:52
00:26:55
00:27:06
00:27:11
00:28:02
00:28:28
00:28:32
00:28:37
00:28:59
00:29:00
00:29:18
00:29:33



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

CORCELLA Giulia
LONOTTE Doriana
ALBANESE Rebecca
DALOISO Davide
PALMITESSA Sofia

ALA llary

DIMONTE Giuseppe
LONGO Daniele
DELVECCHIO Elisabetta
MORGESE Serena

POPA Fabrizio

DRAGO Nicholas
PIAZZOLLA Francesca
DIPASQUALE Martina
SANTORO Christian
PESCHECHERA Michele
PRASCINA Andrea
CHIARIELLO Marianna
DIELLA Roberto

ROGGIO Mariaelena
MORELLI Michele
GORGOGLIONE Benedetto
PIGNATELLI Martina
DIBENEDETTO Antonella
BALESTRUCCI Vincenzo
LANOTTE Michele
GIURGEA Giovanni Mattia
MATERA Francesco Pio Vitantonio
ASSELTI Francesco
DIMASTROMATTEO Azzurra
GARZILLO Pasquale
LAPORTA Maria Pia
VINO Alessia
VENTRELLA Angelo

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

00:29:50
00:29:58
00:30:00
00:30:15
00:30:22
00:30:35
00:30:41
00:30:56
00:31:00
00:32:17
00:32:31
00:33:15
00:34:15
00:34:59
00:35:12
00:36:25
00:37:00
00:38:27
00:39:40
00:40:08
00:41:20
00:41:24
00:42:16
00:42:34
00:43:16
00:44:08
00:44:55
00:44:56
00:45:02
00:45:26
00:45:27
00:45:28
00:45:40
00:45:42



